
Thursday, Oct. 17
7:30pm: Saloon #10
	 All 10 Featured
   Writers!

Friday, Oct. 18
12:00pm
VFW
	 John Dale
	 Harland Allen
	 Marlin Maynard
Celebrity Hotel
	 Tony Speiser
	 Chad Falcon
	 Joe Schwader
Jacobs Gallery
	 Adda Boyd
	 Lucas Olson
	 Andrew Jandt

1:00pm
Saloon #10
	 Laura Mills
	 Chris Graves
	 Bubba Startz
Franklin Hotel
	 Tanner Johns
	 Aubrey Dale
The Landmark
	 Tristen Schofield
	 Sarah Carper
	 Austin Castle
Buffalo Bodega
	 Cory Waller
	 KC Cameron
	 Jenna Greenwell

2:00pm
Stan & Ollies
	 Corbin Forester
	 Lawren Erickson
	 Bobbie Jo Kuhl  
Wild Bill Bar
	 Janice Gilbert
	 Frank Gregg
	 JJ Kent
	 Chad Falcon
Deadwood Tobacco
	 Lonesome Jones
	 Kyle Wells
	 Craig Youngstrom

2:00pm continued
Jacobs Gallery
	 Bryan Copeland
	 Jackson T Jalowitz

3:00pm 
Buffalo Bodega
	 Johnny Hastings
	 Brandon Jones
	 Tyler Bills
The Landmark
	 Mark Thompson
	 Wayne Baye
	 Molly Brown &
                Monte Amende
Franklin Hotel
	 Collin Donley
	 Devon Sants
	 Emma Sedlacek
Saloon #10
	 Mark Joseph
	 Clayton Ryan
	 Shalisa

4:00pm
Jacobs Gallery
	 Sarah Buxton
	 Dean Alexander

5:00pm
Franklin Hotel
	 Adam Chaffin
	 Brit Taylor
	 Kendell Marvel

6:00pm
The Landmark
	 Megan Linville
	 Danny Myrick
	 Marti Fredericksen

7:00pm
Saloon #10
	 Bridgette Tatum
	 Clint Daniels

8:00pm
Deadwood Tobacco
	 Black Hills
	 Songwriters Jam

Saturday, Oct. 19

12:00pm
VFW
	 Lawren Erickson
	 Joe Schwader
	 Bill Falcon
Celebrity Hotel
	 Harland Allen
	 Kyle Wells
	 Frank Gregg
Jacobs Gallery
	 Wayne Baye
	 Laura Mills
	 JJ Kent

1:00pm
Saloon #10
	 Aubrey Dale
	 Adda Boyd
	 Brandon Jones 
Franklin Hotel
	 Tanner Johns
	 Tyler Bills
	 Tony Speiser
The Landmark
	 Shalisa
	 Collin Donley
	 Cory Waller
Buffalo Bodega
	 Tristen Schofield
	 Mark Joseph
	 Devon Sants

2:00pm
Stan & Ollies
	 John Dale
	 Marlin Maynard
	 Craig Youngstrom 
Wild Bill Bar
	 Austin Trupe
	 Lucas Olson
	 Mark Thompson
Deadwood Tobacco
	 Molly Brown &
                Monte Amende
	 Andrew Jandt
Jacobs Gallery
	 Sarah Carper
	 Emma Sedlacek
	 Jenna Greenwell

3:00pm
Buffalo Bodega
	 Lonesome Jones
	 Janice Gilbert
	 Ja’net Eastman
	 Chad Falcon
The Landmark
	 Bobbi Jo Kuhl
	 Bubba Startz
	 Johnny Hastings
Franklin Hotel
	 Austin Castle
	 Jackson T. Jalowitz
	 Clayton Ryan
Saloon #10
	 KC Cameron
	 Bryan Copeland

4:00pm
Jacobs Gallery
	 Clint Daniels
	 Brit Taylor
	 Dean Alexander

5:00pm
Franklin Hotel
	 Brigette Tatum
	 Adam Chaffin
	 Megan Linville

6:00pm
The Landmark
	 Danny Myrick
	 Sarah Buxton

7:00pm
Saloon #10
	 Kendell Marvel
	 Marti Fredericksen

8:30pm
Deadwood Mountain 
Grand Event Center
WWSF
Songwriters 
Showcase

The Wild West 
Songwriters 

Festival
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